Start

8.45

9.30

9.40

10.05

11.15

11.40

12.30

13.40

14.30

15.15

15.50

16.40

18.30

19.15

Finish

9.30

9.40

10.05

11.15

11.35

12.25

13.30

14.25

15.15

15.45

16.35

17.00

19.15

21.15

BELBIN'

International
Team Conference
Cambridge 2024

DAY 1, Tuesday 16th July

Registration Welcome tea & coffee

Welcome Opening remarks
Keynote 1 The ‘How’ of Delivering Business Excellence
Unleashing the Power of Teams - Belbin and Experiential Learning
Keynote 2 . .
(includes BREAK & exercise)
Panel Panel Discussion

Workshop Stream 1 (choose one)

Case Study: Using Belbin with a Major Contractor to the US Department of Energy

Developing Team Skills to Enhance University Group Work and Student Employability
Belbin: the Key to Organisational Diagnostics

LUNCH

Workshop Stream 2 (choose one)

Maximising Industry Readiness through an Integration of Belbin Team Roles in
Academic Curriculum

Teams of the Future - A New Zealand Perspective
Leading Authentic Teams: Transforming Teams by Playing to Your Strengths, Together

Workshop Stream 3 (choose one)

Beyond Formal Learning - Creating Persons of Tomorrow

How Enterprises Build Healthy Organisations in Complex and Changing Environments
Building Resonance: Emotional Intelligence with Belbin Team Roles
BREAK

Workshop Stream 4 (choose one)

Belbin and The Five Behaviours of a Cohesive Team

“Key to Me”: using Belbin Team Roles to unlock your full potential

Effective Decision Making in Recruitment
Close Reflections & look forward to Day 2
Drinks Reception

Dinner

Programme

Jo Keeler

Deepak Deshpande

Talan Miller

Chair: Victoria Brown

Dr Chris Burrows
& Tony Burrows

Dr Jenny Johnson

Hongyun Lin

Prof. Dr Neelam &
Prof. Line Pillet

Candice Collier

Lindsay Lalla

Chris Jackson &
Dr Georgiana Els

Lv Yanping

Pearl D’Souza McKenzie

DeeDee Smartt Lynch
& Mike Lynch

Gary Shewan &
Ewan Henesy

Campbell Urghuart

Jo Keeler



BELBIN

International

... Team Conference Progra mme

Cambridge 2024

DAY 2, Wednesday 17th July

Start Finish
8.45 9.30 Registration Welcome tea & coffee
9.30 9.35 Welcome Opening remarks Jo Keeler

A Journey Towards Transformation - recognising the natural talent
9.35 10.00 Keynote 3 of leaders on five continents as mobilising agents in organisational  Alejandro Cadena
transformation

From Rags to Riches: the part that Belbin Team Roles played in

10.00 10.25 K 4 . . - .
eynote Legal & General achieving a Princess Royal Training Award - twice

Gary Shewan

10.25 11.00 Break

Not product but people - what’s the key ingredient for a successful

11.00 11.25
Keynote 5 start-up?

Harry Thuillier

11.25 11.45 Panel Panel Discussion Chair: Victoria Brown

Workshop Stream 5 (choose one)

Team Psychological Safety: The Team Role Contribution Dr Philip Merry
11.50 12.35

Case study: High Performing Teams Leveraging Belbin Deepak Deshpande

Elevating Team Performance: a Multidimensional Approach Bruce Herbert

12.35 13.35 LUNCH

Workshop Stream 6 (choose one)

Case study: Belbin for Organisational Mentor Development Ravi Sundaram
sy 1a.22 Building Resonance: Emotional Intelligence with Belbin Team Roles Pearl D’Souza McKenzie
Dr Chris Burrows & Ton
Case Study: Using Belbin with a Major Contractor to the US Department of Energy BUI’I’OVI\IS urrow y

Workshop Stream 7 (choose one)

. . . . DeeDee Smartt Lynch &
Belbin and The Five Behaviours of a Cohesive Team y

Mike Lynch
14.30 15.15
How the China Talent Market Transformed from a ‘Best Individuals’ to -
. , Quinli Chen
a ‘Perfect Team’ Talent Strategy
Selecting the right team member by gaining clarity on behaviours for success Gary Hewins

15.15 15.45 BREAK

Workshop Stream 8 (choose one)

15.45 16.30 Teamopoly - Unveiling the Power of Team Dynamics Inger Melkersson
Building More Impactful Workshops with LEGO Serious Play Dr Geraint Wyn Story

16.40 16.45  Keynote 6 Teams of Tomorrow Chris Jackson

16.45 17.00  Close Conference Closing Thoughts Jo Keeler



