

Programme

DAY 1, Tuesday 16th July

8.45	9.30	Registration	Welcome tea & coffee			
9.30	9.40	Welcome	Opening remarks	Jo Keeler		
9.40	10.05	Keynote 1	The 'How' of Delivering Business Excellence	Deepak Deshpande		
10.05	11.15	Keynote 2	Unleashing the Power of Teams – Belbin and Experiential Learning (includes BREAK & exercise)	Talan Miller		
11.15	11.35	Panel	Panel Discussion	Chair: Victoria Brown		
	12.25	Workshop Stream 1 (choose one)				
11.40		Case Study: Using Belbin with a Major Contractor to the US Department of Energy		Dr Chris Burrows & Tony Burrows		
		Developing Team Skills to Enhance University Group Work and Student Employability		Dr Jenny Johnson		
		Belbin: the Key to Organisational Diagnostics		Hongyun Lin		
12.30	13.30	LUNCH				
	14.25	Workshop Stream 2 (choose one)				
13.40		Maximising Industry Readiness through an Integration of Belbin Team Roles in Academic Curriculum		Prof. Dr Neelam & Prof. Line Pillet		
		Teams of the Future - A New Zealand Perspective		Candice Collier		
		Leading Authentic Tea	Lindsay Lalla			
	15.15	Workshop Stream 3 (choose one)				
14.30		Beyond Formal Learning - Creating Persons of Tomorrow Chris Jackson & Dr Georgiana Els				
		How Enterprises Build Healthy Organisations in Complex and Changing Environments		Lv Yanping		
		Building Resonance: Emotional Intelligence with Belbin Team Roles		Pearl D'Souza McKenzie		
15.15	15.45	BREAK				
	16.35	Workshop Stream 4 (choose one)				
15.50		Belbin and The Five Behaviours of a Cohesive Team		DeeDee Smartt Lynch & Mike Lynch		
15.50		"Key to Me": using Belbin Team Roles to unlock your full potential		Gary Shewan & Ewan Henesy		
		Effective Decision Making in Recruitment		Campbell Urqhuart		
16.40	17.00	Close	Reflections & look forward to Day 2	Jo Keeler		
18.30	19.15	Drinks Reception				
19.15	21.15	Dinner				



Programme

DAY 2, Wednesday 17th July

Start	Finish					
8.45	9.30	Registration Welcome tea & coffee				
9.30	9.35	Welcome	Opening remarks	Jo Keeler		
9.35	10.00	Keynote 3	A Journey Towards Transformation - recognising the natural talent of leaders on five continents as mobilising agents in organisational transformation	Alejandro Cadena		
10.00	10.25	Keynote 4	From Rags to Riches: the part that Belbin Team Roles played in Legal & General achieving a Princess Royal Training Award - twice	Gary Shewan		
10.25	11.00	Break				
11.00	11.25	Keynote 5	Not product but people - what's the key ingredient for a successful start-up?	Harry Thuillier		
11.25	11.45	Panel	Panel Discussion	Chair: Victoria Brown		
11.50	12.35	Workshop Stream 5 (choose one)				
		Team Psychological Safety: The Team Role Contribution		Dr Philip Merry		
		Case study: High Performing Teams Leveraging Belbin		Deepak Deshpande		
		Elevating Team Performance: a Multidimensional Approach		Bruce Herbert		
12.35	13.35	LUNCH				
13.40	14.25	Workshop Stream 6 (choose one)				
		Case study: Belbin for Organisational Mentor Development		Ravi Sundaram		
		Building Resonance: Emotional Intelligence with Belbin Team Roles Pearl D'Souza McKenzie				
		Case Study: Using Bel	Dr Chris Burrows & Tony Burrows			
14.30	15.15	Workshop Stream 7 (choose one)				
		Belbin and The Five Behaviours of a Cohesive Team		DeeDee Smartt Lynch & Mike Lynch		
		How the China Talent Market Transformed from a 'Best Individuals' to a 'Perfect Team' Talent Strategy		Quinli Chen		
		Selecting the right team member by gaining clarity on behaviours for success		Gary Hewins		
15.15	15.45	BREAK				
15.45	16.30	Workshop Stream 8 (choose one)				
		Teamopoly - Unveiling the Power of Team Dynamics		Inger Melkersson		
		Building More Impactful Workshops with LEGO Serious Play Dr Geraint Wyn Story				
16.40	16.45	Keynote 6	Teams of Tomorrow	Chris Jackson		
16.45	17.00	Close	Conference Closing Thoughts	Jo Keeler		